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Spring #1 (2)
Washer
Hold Spindle
Pin
Spring #2
Plug
Hold Socket
Set Screw
Hex Bit
Screw #1 (2)

LC-045H-9
TRC-815B
HS-16182-38MSD
R15
#32
R14
HDS-1143-56-38
SS-803
HB-08M50M20GR
S-509-P

Drive Socket
Motor Couping
Shoulder Bolt (6)
Lock Nut
Oil Seal (2)
Needle Bearing #1 (2)
Input Gear
Idler Pin (3)
Needle Bearing #2 (2)
Needle Bearing #3 (6)

HDS-31149-76FL100SD
MC-HD-140
SB-1406
LN-HD140-D13
OS-12330
B-208
162896-12SD
IP-88D78
B-168
B-88

Idler Gear (3)
Screw #2
Grease Fitting
Body
Output Gear
Bottom Cover
Motor

161755
S-1406FLB
L5030
HD-140-B
1628136-100MSD
HD140-P
ETD S9-100-13CTADST
ENT-HD-140-D13Lock Nut Skt, Not Drawn (Optional)
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ASSEMBLY NO. HD140

HEAD NO. 1906
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